Torneio Regional de Fundo_Infantis
Albufeira, 11 - 12/5/2019

Classificagcdo Feminina

Femin., Infantis B

Mariana Figueira, RODEIA
Leonor Faisca, GUERREIRO
Carolina Diana, BILETSKA
Sofia, LOBOVA

Ines Filipe, ANTUNES

Ines Sofia, MARTINS
Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO
Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA
Beatriz Carlos, VIEIRA
Mariana Martins, TARECO

. Leticia Zhao, JIN

. Patricia, JOMIR

. Daniela Ferreira, CUSTODIO
. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO
. Diana Melissa, SANTOS

. Julia Norte, DRENTJE

Femin., Infantis A

Joana Santos, PARRA

Ana Teresa, ROMAO

Carolina Mestre, MESQUITA
Cristina, BOROZAN

Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA
Violeta Faria, BOLOTINHA
Raquel Maria, LOURA

Carlota Jacinto, ESPIRIDIAO
Carolina Simoes, GUERREIRO
Maria Beatriz, VIEGAS

. Joana Santos, CRUZ

. Matilde Ramos, MARTINS
. Rita Martins, MARQUES

. Anna Margarita, MATIAS

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Natacao de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Nautico Guadiana

Portinado

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Portinado

Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Natacao de Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana

Tavira Natacao

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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